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Nelly Ann Dery
Angélique Martin
Camille Audelin-Dubé
Maryse Godbout
Océane Filiatrault
Clara Perreault
Casey Totten

Keana Hétu
Frédérike Bellemare
Emy Gaudreault
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SKATECANADA

Meélanie Rioux

Date:

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2015

Rosemere

9 janvier 2015 to 11 janvier 2015

Classement - partie

Club

L'Assomption
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Lorraine

Laval

St-Jéréme

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Vaudreuil

Boisbriand
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest
Du Roussillon

Region

LN
LO
LO
LV
LO
LO
SO
LO
MA
RS

10-janv.-2015 10:41:00

Kathleen Gagnon

2

STARS Girls (moins de 10 ans Evé. 16) Free Program

Points

15.06
14.95
14.64
14.58
14.03
13.52
13.49
12.96
12.47

9.77

PATINAGECANADY



